
 List of castle guides for the temporary exhibition Hasior. The Persistence of Experience

 

L.p. Name Contact data

1. Dorota Bucka tel. 509 336 319
dorota.bucka@gmail.com

2. Anna Gapys tel. 788 018 886
gapys08@gmail.com

3. Beata Meller tel. 608677 824
beata@zwiedzajwarszawe.pl

4. Jacek Delert tel. 502 362 666
jacekpilot1@wp.pl

5. Grzegorz Łuniewski tel. 601341732
glunievsky@gmail.com

6. Teodora Szostakowska tel. 792 613 411
teodoraszostakowska@gmail.com

7. Elżbieta Balicka Finzi tel. 513999 664
elafinzi@yahoo.com

8. Katarzyna Majek – Raducha tel. 607 061 014
k.majek@wp.pl

9. Danuta Sałacińska tel. 602 606 331
danutasalacinska@interia.pl

10. Juliusz Gromadzki tel. 505 359 462
j.gromadzki@uw.edu.pl

11. Sarah Skelton-Witkowska tel. 508 192 110
srhskelton@gmail.com

12. Agnieszka Noworyta tel. 605 371 603
noworytaaga@gmail.com

13. Violetta Kunikovska tel. 664 086 709
violetta.k.m@wp.pl
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